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Broadband Loans
Recipient

AL-GA Wireless Broadband, LLC
Nex-Tech, Inc.

LBH, L.L.C.

Air Advantage, L.L.C.

Daktel Communications, L.L.C.
American Broadband & Telecommunications
Co.

Pioneer Long Distance, Inc.

Central Cellular, Inc.

Pegasus Rural Broadband, L.L.C.

Palmetto Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe Telephone
Authority

Citizens Cablevision, Inc.

Midstate Communications, Inc.

Poplar PCS, L.L.C.

Telephone Loans

Nunn Telephone Company

Shawnee Telephone Company

H&B Communications, Inc.

Dakota Central Telecom |

Pembroke Telephone Company
Richland-Grant Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

Loan
Amount

$362,000
$5,395,000
$3,958,000
$1,500,000
$15,550,000

$416,000

$5,331,000
$5,133,000
$13,044,431
$25,687,000

$4,230,000
$11,716,000
$670,000
$56,869,000

$149,861,431

$6,019,000
$9,797,000
$7,706,000
$7,500,000
$2,948,000
$6,230,000

$40,200,000

Service Area

AL- Barbour County/ GA- Quitman County

Phillips, Norton, Ellis, Sheridan, Osborne, and Rooks Counties
Parish of Cameron

Saginaw, Tuscola, Huron, and Sanilac Counties

Stutsman County

Sandusky, Huron, and Williams Counties
Woods,Alfalfa,Custer,Washita, Beckham,Major,Grant and Woodward
Co.

Lincoln County

53 counties in Northern Texas

Colleton County

Ziebach, Dewey and Corson Counties

Carroll, Patrick, Pulaski and Wythe Counties
Lyman,Brule,Charles,Douglas,Buffalo and Aurora Counties

75 communities in the states of AL, AR, CO,KS, MS, MO, OK, and LA

Weld County

Gallatin, Saline,Hardin, Johnson and Pope Counties
Rice, Ellsworth,Russell and Barton Counties

Foster, Stutsman and Logan Counties

Giles County

Crawford,Grant and Richland Counties
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