Broadband Loans

	Diodubana Loans		
State	Recipient	Loan Amount	Service Area
AL &	Redipient	, anount	OCIVIOU AIGU
GA	AL-GA Wireless Broadband, LLC	\$362,000	AL- Barbour County/ GA- Quitman County
KS	Nex-Tech, Inc.	\$5,395,000	Phillips, Norton, Ellis, Sheridan, Osborne, and Rooks Counties
LA	LBH, L.L.C.	\$3,958,000	Parish of Cameron
MI	Air Advantage, L.L.C.	\$1,500,000	Saginaw, Tuscola, Huron, and Sanilac Counties
ND	Daktel Communications, L.L.C.	\$15,550,000	Stutsman County
	American Broadband & Telecommunications		
ОН	Co.	\$416,000	
OV	Diamagn Lang Distance Inc	#F 224 000	Woods, Alfalfa, Custer, Washita, Beckham, Major, Grant and Woodward
OK	Pioneer Long Distance, Inc.	\$5,331,000	Co.
OK	Central Cellular, Inc.	\$5,133,000	·
PA SC	Pegasus Rural Broadband, L.L.C. Palmetto Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.	\$13,044,431 \$25,687,000	
30	Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe Telephone	\$25,007,000	Colleton County
SD	Authority	\$4,230,000	Ziebach, Dewey and Corson Counties
VA	Citizens Cablevision, Inc.	\$11,716,000	
SD	Midstate Communications, Inc.	\$670,000	·
TN	Poplar PCS, L.L.C.	\$56,869,000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Total		\$149,861,431	
Total		Ψ143,001,431	
	Telephone Loans		
CO	Nunn Telephone Company	\$6,019,000	Weld County
IL	Shawnee Telephone Company	\$9,797,000	Gallatin, Saline, Hardin, Johnson and Pope Counties
KS	H&B Communications, Inc.	\$7,706,000	
ND	Dakota Central Telecom I	\$7,500,000	
VA	Pembroke Telephone Company	\$2,948,000	·
WI	Richland-Grant Telephone Cooperative, Inc.	\$6,230,000	Crawford, Grant and Richland Counties
Total		\$40,200,000	
LISDA			

